
Administration Email: dpm_administration@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov

Charlotte Bigthumb Human Resources Director charlotte.bigthumb@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6156

Cheryl Johnson Administrative Assistant cheryl.johnson@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-7280

Alisha Sam Office Specialist alisha.sam@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6330

Ramondo Clah HR Operations & Development Specialist ramondo.clah@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6442

Classification and Pay Email: class.paydocs@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov

Serenity Negale HR Generalist serenity.negale@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-7218

ReAnna Bahe Senior HR Technician reanna.bahe@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-7591

Christian Clark HR Analyst christian.clark@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-7417

Valerie Wauneka HR Analyst valerie.wauneka@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6332

Recruitment Email: recruitdocs@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov

Faryn Garcia HR Recruitment Manager faryn.garcia@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6723

Latreva Largo HR Analyst latreva-largo@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6157

Darren Lizer Associate HR Analyst darren.lizer@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6721

Denise Brown HR Technician denise.brown@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6331

Support Services Email: dpm_support_services@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov

Serenity Negale HR Generalist serenity.negale@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-7218

Garrick Tsosie Position Control Analyst garrick.tsosie@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6154

Rynealia Becenti Senior HR Technician rynealia.becenti@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6333

Galen Pete Senior HR Technician galen.pete@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6155

Kendra Badonie Senior HR Technician kendra.badonie@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6158

Jennifer Tsosie HR Technician jennifer.tsosie@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6500

Inann Johns HR Technician inann.johns@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6494

Employee Relations dpm_relationsgroup@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov

Shundiin Holyan Senior HR Analyst shundiin.holyan@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-7216

Rhiannon Begay Senior HR Technician rhiannon.begay@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-7412

Records Management dpm_recordsgroup@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov

Shelby Brown HR Records Supervisor shelby.brown@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-7592

Roxann Platero HR Records Clerk roxann.platero@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6158

IT Support dpm_itgroup@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov

Traci Shortey HR IT Manager traci.shortey@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-7419

Jeanene Bitahey Network Specialist jeanene.bitahey@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6151

James Casuse Programmer Analyst james.casuse@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6580

Jeryle Begay Programmer Analyst jeryle.begay@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-6722

Jordan Meese Programmer Analyst jordan.meese@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-7772
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